
Community Action 
Agency Contacts

Audubon Area Community Services
Robert S. Jones, CEO   
1700 West 5th Street, Owensboro, KY 42301 
270-686-1600  |  Fax:  270-686-1614
audubon-area.com
rjones@audubon-area.com
Serving: Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean,
Ohio, Union and Webster Counties

Bell-Whitley Community Action Agency
Craig Brock, Executive Director 
129 Pine Street, Pineville, KY 40977 
606-337-3044  |  Fax 606-337-1439
bellwhitley.com
cbrock@bellwhitley.com
Serving: Bell and Whitley Counties

Big Sandy Area Community Action Program 
Wanda Thacker, Executive Director 
230 Court Street, Paintsville, KY 41240  
606-789-3641  |  Fax 606-789-8344
bsacap.org
wthacker@bsacap.org
Serving: Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin and Pike
Counties

Blue Grass Community Action Partnership 
Troy Roberts, Executive Director  
111 Professional Court, Frankfort, KY 40601
502-695-4290  |  Fax:  502-695-1075
bluegrasscommunityaction.org
troy.roberts@bgcap.org
Serving: Anderson, Boyle, Franklin, Garrard,
Jessamine, Lincoln, Mercer, Scott and Woodford
Counties

Central Kentucky Community Action Council
Hal Goode, Executive Director
332 Hood Avenue, Lebanon, KY 40033  
270-692-2136   |  Fax 270-692-4530
ckcac.org
hal.goode@ckcac.org
Serving: Breakinridge, Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Marion,
Meade, Nelson, and Washington Counties

Community Action Council 
Sharon Price, Executive Director
710 West High Street, Lexington, KY 40576 
859-233-4600  |  Fax 859-244-2219
commaction.org
sharon.price@commaction.org
Serving: Bourbon, Fayette, Harrison and Nicholas
Counties

Community Action of Southern Kentucky
Carla Brown, Executive Director
921 Beauty Avenue, Bowling Green, KY 42102
270-782-3162  |  Fax 270-842-5735
casoky.org
cbrown@casoky.org
Serving: Allen, Barren, Butler, Hart, Edmonson, Logan,
Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson and Warren Counties

Daniel Boone Community Action Agency 
Robin Whitaker, Executive Director 
1535 Shamrock Road, Manchester, KY 40962 
606-598-5127  |  Fax 606-598-4330
danielboonecaa.org
robin.whitaker@danielboonecaa.org
Serving: Clay, Jackson, Laurel and Rockcastle Counties

Gateway Community Action Agency 
Martina Roe, Executive Director 
151 University Drive, West Liberty, KY 41472 
606-743-3133  |  Fax 606-743-1130
gatewaycaa.org
martina.roe@gatewaycaa.org
Serving: Bath, Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan and Rowan
Counties

Harlan County Community Action Agency
Donna Pace, Executive Director 
319 Camden Street, Harlan, KY 40831  
606-573-5335  |  Fax 606-573-9341
harlancountycaa.com
dpace@harlancountycaa.com
Serving: Harlan County

KCEOC Community Action Partnership
Paul Dole, President/CEO 
5448 US 25E, Suite A, Gray, KY 40734 
P.O. Box 490, Barbourville, KY 40906
606-546-3152  Fax 606-546-5057
kceoc.org
pdole@kceoc.org
Serving: Knox County



Kentucky River Foothills Development Council 
David Estepp, Executive Director 
309 Spangler Drive, Richmond, KY 40475  
859-624-2046  |  Fax 859-624-2049
foothillscap.org
destepp@foothillscap.org
Serving: Clark, Estill, Madison and Powell Counties

Lake Cumberland Community Action Agency 
Nick Shearer, Executive Director 
23 Industry Drive, Jamestown, KY 42629 
270-343-4600  |  Fax 270-343-2800
lc-caa.org
nick.shearer@lc-caa.org
Serving: Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, 
McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor and Wayne 
Counties

Licking Valley Community Action Program 
Kenneth Walters, Executive Director
203 High Street, Flemingsburg, KY 41041 
606-845-0081  |  Fax 606-845-0418
lvcap.com
kwalters@lvcap.com
Serving: Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason and 
Robertson Counties

LKLP Community Action Council
Tawny Acker, Executive Director
398 Roy Campbell Drive, Hazard, KY 41701
606-436-8853  |  Fax 606-487-1872
lklp.org
t.acker@lklp.net
Serving: Knott, Leslie, Letcher and Perry Counties

Louisville Metro Community Action Partnership 
Patricia Williams and Josh Swetnam, Co-Directors 
701 W. Ormsby Avenue, Suite 201, 
Louisville, KY 40203  
502-574-5050  |  Fax 502-574-1246
louisvilleky.gov/government/resilience-and-
community-services
patricia.williams@louisvilleky.gov;
joshua.swetnam@louisvilleky.gov
Serving: Jefferson County

Middle Kentucky Community Action Partnership 
Beth Spencer, Executive Director
171 Howell Heights, Jackson, KY 41339
606-666-2452  Fax 606-666-9780
mkcap.org
middlekyed@mkcap.org
Serving:  Breathitt, Lee, Owsley and Wolfe Counties

Multi-Purpose Community Action Agency
Kim Embrey-Hill, Executive Director 
207 Washington Street, Shelbyville, KY 40066 
502-633-7162  |  Fax 502-633-7254
mpcaa.org
kim@mpcaa.org
Serving: Bullitt, Shelby and Spencer Counties

Northeast KY Community Action Agency 
David Carroll, Executive Director 
21039 W. US Hwy 60, Olive Hill, KY 41164 
606-286-4443  |  Fax 606-286-6733
nkcaa.net
david.carroll@nkcaa.net
Serving: Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup and Lawrence
Counties

Northern KY Community Action Commission 
Catrena Bowman, Executive Director  
717 Madison Avenue, Covington, KY 41011 
859-581-6607  |  Fax 859-655-2949
nkcac.org
cbowman@nkcac.org
Serving: Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant,
Kenton, Owen and Pendleton Counties

Pennyrile Allied Community Services
Harold Monroe, Executive Director  
1100 South Liberty Street, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
270-886-6341  |   Fax 270-885-6078
pacs-ky.org
harold.monroe@pacs-ky.org
Serving: Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins,
Livingston, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd and Trigg
Counties

Tri-County Community Action Agency 
Brenda Fox, Executive Director 
1015 Dispatchers Way, LaGrange, KY 40031 
502-222-1349  |  Fax 502-222-0968
tccaaky.org
bfox@tccaaky.org
Serving: Henry, Oldham and Trimble Counties

West Kentucky Allied Services 
Dr. Uppinder Mehan, Executive Director
328 East Broadway Street, Mayfield, KY 42066 
270-247-4046  |  Fax 270-247-2158
wkas-ky.org
uppinder.mehan@wkas-ky.org
Serving: Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, Graves,
Hickman, Marshall and McCracken Counties
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